e
I/O System Accessories
Series 200
The Series 200 I/O System features a
number of accessories, such as adapte
cables, terminal base units and dumm
units, for various applications.
The central I/O units, connected to th

(with an I/O unit inserted: D 72
mm)
Order codes 200-TB3
200-TB3S
200-TB3T
200-TBN
Number of terminals 2 rows of 10
Current capacity 10 A max.
Voltage rating 264 V AC max. (rms)
Isolation voltage Channel-to-channel isolation
determined by inserted unit
Backplane key code Determined by inserted unit
Wire size Solid or stranded copper wire
0.5–2.5 mm2 or AWG 20–AWG 12
Weight 0.145 kg excl. package
0.240 kg incl. package
Dimensions H 94 x W 97 x D 48 mm
(with an I/O unit inserted: D 72
mm)
Order code 200-TBN
200-TBNF
Number of terminals 2 rows of 10
Current capacity 10 A max.
Voltage rating 264 V AC max. (rms)
Fuses 8 (5 x 20 mm)
Isolation voltage Channel-to-channel isolation
determined by inserted unit
Backplane key code Determined by inserted unit
Wire size Solid or stranded copper wire
0.5–2.5 mm2 or AWG 20–AWG 12
Weight 0.145 kg excl. package
0.240 kg incl. package
Dimensions H 94 x W 97 x D 48 mm
(with an I/O unit inserted: D 72
mm)
Order code 200-TBNF
ControlNet™ is a trademark of Allen-Bradley Company, Inc., a Rockwell Internationa
BB Automation center in Malmö, Sweden: +46 40 222000, Fax: +46 40 219539, Internet: www.automation.alfalaval.co
russels: +32 2 7186471, BRAZIL: Osasco: +55 11 7084 8220, CANADA: Scarborough: +1 416 2996101, CHILE:
372 6 711800, FINLAND: Helsinki: +358 10 222000, FRANCE: Le Blanc-Mesnil: +33 1 55815200, GERMANY: Munic
91 212 797721, IRELAND: Dublin: +353 1 4573399, ITALY: Monza: +39 3624951, LATVIA: Riga: +371 7 828508, LIT
ORWAY: Oslo: +47 64 835200, PERU: Lima: +51 1 2248801, POLAND: Warzaw: +48 22 6581020, ROMANIA: Buchar
421 7 5254473, SPAIN: Madrid: +34 1 3790741, SWEDEN: Malmö : +46 40 222000, Gislaved : +46 371 80151, Göteb
46 60 129380, Västerås : +46 21 810135, SWITZERLAND: Kloten: +41 1 8046600, UNITED KINGDOM: Northwich: +
pecifications subject to change without notice. Printed in Sweden. © 1998 ABB Satt AB.
. A
E
 A
nd
er
ss
on
 G
ra
fis
ka
 A
200-DUTB
Backplane key code None
Weight 0.05 kg excl. package
0.12 kg incl. package
Dimensions H 46 x W 94 x D 53 mm
Order code 200-DUTB
200-CBA/L260, 200-CBA/L260V
Weight 0.092 kg
Order code 200-CBA/L260
200-CBA/L260V
200-CAA/L190
Weight 0.086 kg
Order code 200-CAA/L190
200-CAA/L380
Weight 0.100 kg
Order code 200-CAA/L380
200-CE1
Weight 0.063 kg
Order code 200-CE1
200-CE3
Weight 0.093 kg
Order code 200-CE3
l Company.
m. TELEPHONE: ARGENTINA: Buenos Aires: +54 1 229 5500/5560, AUSTRIA: Vienna: +43 160109/9105, BELGIUM:
 Santiago: +56 2 2335366, DENMARK: Copenhagen: +45 44 848844, Silkeborg: +45 86 822811, ESTONIA: Tallinn:
h: +49 89 840000, Glinde: +49 40 727409, Haan: +49 2129 94130, HUNGARY: Budapest: +36 1 4635270, INDIA: Pune: